
 
TOWN POLICE CLAUSES ACT 1847  

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT 1976  
HACKNEY CARRIAGES TARIFF 

 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that pursuant to Section 65(1) of the Local Government 
(Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976 the Staffordshire Moorlands District Council has 
agreed to an increase in the hackney carriage fares for distance and time from 23rd 

February 2013. 
 

 
 

Any complaints to be made to the Licensing Department, Staffordshire 
Moorlands District Council, Moorlands House, Stockwell Street, Leek, 

Staffordshire, ST13 6HQ 
 01538 395468 or Licensing-1@staffsmoorlands.gov.uk  

 
  

 

The charges are as follows:  
 
1 Fares for distance:      
         
      
                   
 
a) for the first 704 yards (4/10ths of a mile)       £2.80          £3.80      £5.20 
 
b) for each subsequent 176 yards (1/10 of a mile) thereafter  £0.15           £0.25      £0.30 
 
 

2 Waiting time: 
 
For each period of 60 seconds        £0.25           £0.50      £0.80 
 
3 Extra charges: 
 
a) Soilage charge at the discretion of the driver / proprietor    £45.00           £45.00      £45.00 

             ( Children and disabled persons are exempt )  

b) For each hire undertaken on a Public Holiday or Bank Holiday, All charges are as for Tariff 2 shown 
above. Except Christmas eve where the Tariff 2 fare commences as above, and on Christmas Day, NYE 
and NYD where the Tariff 3 applies as above. 

c) When a vehicle is carrying 5 or more passengers, the driver may charge an extra 25% of the standard 
fare in addition to that fare 

d) For No charges may be levied for the carriage of animals, wheelchairs, pushchairs or any forms of 
luggage or shopping. 

Tariff 1 
Mon – Sat 
08:00–00:00 

 

Tariff 2 
Mon – Sat 
00:00–08:00 

Sun 
00:00–00:00 
Xmas Eve 
20:00–00:00 

Tariff 3 
Christmas Day  

00:00–00:00 
New Years eve 

20:00–00:00 
New Years Day 

00:00–00:00 
 


